TABLE OF CONTENTS

COCKTAILS

BEER

WINES BY THE GLASS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling Wines

Rosé Wines

White Wines of the New World
White Wines of Europe

Red Wines of the New World
Red Wines of France

Red Wines of Italy

Red Wines of Spain

SPIRITS

Gin, Tequila, Rum, Vodka
Whiskey

Scotch

Aperitifs, Digestifs & Liqueurs
Dessert Wine, Port

Cognac, Armagnac & Calvados

12.01.21

11

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

Page 1



12.01.21

COCKTAILS

RI. BELLLINI
White Peach Purée, Prosecco
13

1974 GATSBY
WhistlePig 10 Year, Creme de Banane,
Niepoort White Port, Chocolate Bitters

20

RALPH’S CLLUB
Bacardi 8 Rum, Lime, Angostura, Champagne
17

ROUND HILL
El Dorado Rum, Aperol, Passion Fruit, Lime, Ginger Beer
16

THE RIDGWAY MARGARITA
Don Julio Silver Tequila, Agave Nectar, Fresh Citrus
17

OLLD FASHIONED
Breckendridge Bourbon, Demerara, Aromatic Bitters
17.75

1938 BUGATTI
Ketel One Vodka, St. George NOLA Coffee Liqueur,
RL Cold Brew Coffee, Don Ciccio & Figli Nocino
17

PSYCHIC BID
Fortaleza Tequila, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Chile Liqueur,
Apologue Persimmon Liqueur
18
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12.01.21

REGIONAL BEER

SOLEMN OATH LU
Kolsch Style Ale, Naperville, 12 oz. can - 4.7%
8

OFF COLOR TOOTH & CLAW
Dry Hopped Lager, Chicago, 16 oz. can - 5%
9

MILLER LITE
Light American Lager, Milwaukee, 12 oz. bottle - 4.2%
6

WHINER LE TUB
Barrel-Aged Saison, Chicago, 12 oz. can - 6.4%
8

MOODY TONGUE CHOCOLATE CHURRO
Baltic Porter, Chicago, IL, Chicago, 12 oz. bottle - 7.0%
8

PIPEWORKS LIZARD KING
Mosaic Pale Ale, Chicago, 16 oz. can - 6.0%
9

IMPORTED BEER

DUVEL
Belgian Golden Ale, Breendonk, Belgium, 330 ml bottle - 8.5%
11

STELLA ARTOIS
Pilsner, Belgium 330 ml bottle - 4.8%
7
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WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
PROSECCO DI TREVISO, Santomé Extra Dry, Italy NV
CHAMPAGNE, Canard-Duchéne Cuvée Léonie, France NV

CREMANT D'ALSACE ROSE, Pierre Sparr, France NV*

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO, Enzo, Friuli-Venezia, 2020

GARGANEGA, Sauvia "Monte Carbonare," Soave Classico 2018

SANCERRE, Lucien Crochet, Loire 2019*

SAUVIGNON BLANC-VERMENTINO, Cosimo M. Masini Annick, Tuscany 2019***
WHITE BURGUNDY, Joseph Drouhin, Macon-Villages 2019

CHARDONNAY, Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, Sonoma Coast 2018

RIESLING SPATLESE, G.A. Schneider, Niersteiner Hipping Rheinhessen 2019

ROSE

COTES DE PROVENCE, Chateau Peyrassol, "Commaneurs," France**

RED

PINOT NOIR, Routestock, Sonoma Coast 2019
LANGHE NEBBIOLO, De Forville, Piedmont 2019
OLD VINE ZINFANDEL, Bedrock, California 2019*
MALBEC, La Linda, Lujan de Cuyo--Mendoza 2019
COTES DU RHONE, J.L. Chave, France 2018**
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Barra, Mendocino 2018**

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Jordan, Alexander Valley 2016

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic

13/60
27/130

15/70

11/50
17/82
18/85
14/65
15/70
16/75

13/60

16/75

16/75
15/70
16/75
13/60
15/70
18/85

26/120
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SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs (half bottle) 125
José Dhondt Blanc de Blancs 95
Hugues Godmé Premier Cru*** 125
Louis Roederer Brut Premier* 125
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve 90
Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve* 100
Béréche et Fils Brut Réserve (Magnum)* 340
Krug Grand Cuvée 169th Edition 425
VINTAGE

Pierre Jouet "Belle Epoque" 2012* 235
Louis Roederer "Cristal" Brut 2007 525
Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millénaires 2004 500
Bollinger La Grande Année 2012* 325

SPARKLING

Raventés i Blanc, Blanc de Blancs, Conca del Riu Anoia, Spain 2017*** 47
Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, North Coast, California 2017 90

Maison Foucher Cuvée des Roys de Naples, Crémant de Loire NV 60

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 5



ROSE WINES

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE

Ruinart (half bottle) 125
Paul Bara Grand Cru 115
Laurent-Perrier 195
René Geoffroy Ter Cru Rosé de Saignée* 160
Jean Vesselle il de Perdrix* 140
VINTAGE

J. Lassalle 1er Cru Spécial Club 2012 300

SPARKLING ROSE

Raventés i Blanc, De Nit Rosé, Conca del Riu Anoia, Spain 2017*** 70

SPARKLING RED

Saetti, Lambrusco dell'Emilia 2019* 55

STILL ROSE
Stoller, Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir 2020 60

Flowers, Sonoma Coast, Pinot Noir 2020 60

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 6



WHITE WINES OF THE NEW WORLD

CHARDONNAY

RUSSTIAN RIVER VALLEY
Buehler 2017

Benovia 2017

NAPA VALLEY
Arnot-Roberts Watson Ranch 2018

Far Niente 2019

CARNEROS
Poseidon 2018

Rombauer 2019

SONOMA COAST

Kistler Les Noisetiers 2019

SANTA BARBARA
Sandhi 2018

Scar of the Sea 2017*

SOUTH AFRICA

Capensis, Western Cape 2015

Hamilton Russell, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley 2018*

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic

***biodynamic

45

120

100

110

68

82

160

75

80

160

105
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WHITE WINES OF THE NEW WORLD

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CALIFORNIA

Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley 2017** 80
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County 2019 48
Twomey, Napa & Sonoma Counties 2019 64
VERMENTINO

Minimus Layne Vineyard, Applegate Valley--Oregon 2017* 80

WHITE BLENDS

SAUVIGNON-SEMILLON-RIBOLLA-TOCAI

Matthiasson, Napa Valley 2019 95

SEMILLON-CHENIN BLANC

Sadie Family 'T Voetpad, Swartland--South Africa 2016* 140

GRENACHE BLANC-PICPOUL-ROUSSANNE

Ridge Vineyards, Paso Robles 2020 78

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 8



WHITE WINES OF EUROPE

ITALY

PIEDMONT

Ca' Nova Rugiada, Erbaluce, Colline Novaresi 2017*

ABRUZZO

Emidio Pepe, Pecorino, Colli Aprutini 2016***

SICILY

| Custodi delle Vigne dell’Etna ANT 3, Etna Bianco 2016*

PORTUGAL & SPAIN

Bucaco Palace Hotel Branco Reservado, Beiras 2014
Mas Rodé, Montonega, Penedes--Catalonia 2016

CVNE Monopole Clésico Rioja 2015**

GREECE

Domaine Skouras Salto. Moscofilerolero, Peloponnese 2019

AUSTRIA

Malat Hohlgraben, Griner Veltliner, Kremstal 2013*

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic

60
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90
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50

70
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WHITE WINES OF EUROPE

FRANCE

BURGUNDY—-CHABLIS

Chéateau de Béru Monopole Clos Béru 2015* 190
Samuel Billaud, 1er Cru Les Fourneaux 2017* 120
Joseph Drouhin - Vaudon 2019* 75
Patrick Piuze, 1er Cru Les Séchets 2018 (Magnum) 270

BURGUNDY -COTE-D’OR
Bouchard Les Clous, Meursault 2017 140
Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 2016 225

BURGUNDY -MACONNAIS

Guillot-Broux Geniévrieres, Macon-Cruzille 2017** 75
Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon, Méacon-Villages 2017*** 75
ALSACE

Paul Blanck Rosenbourg, Riesling 2016* 60
LOIRE

Foucher Lebrun Petit Le Mont, Sauvignon Blanc 2019* 42
Domaine des Baumard Savenniéres, Chenin Blanc 2018 85
SAVOIE

Dupasquier, Roussette de Savoie 2013 65
RHONE

Georges Vernay Les Chaillées de I'Enfer, Condrieu 2014* 225

SOUTHWEST FRANCE

Chateau Bouscassé Les Jardins, Pacherenc du Vic-Bilh 2011 65

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 10



RED WINES OF NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA

PINOT NOIR

WILLAMETTE VALLEY

Day, Johan Vineyard 2016***

Lingua Franca Estate, Eola-Amity Hills 2017***
Bergstrom, Le Pré Du Col Vineyard 2017

Eyrie Vineyards 2016*

Brooks Janus 2017

Ken Wright Cellars, Carter Vineyard, Eola Amity Hills 2018

Ken Wright Cellars, Shea Vineyard, Yamhill-Carlton 2018

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
Emeritus, Hallberg Ranch 2017

EnRoute Les Pommiers 2018

SONOMA COAST
Failla, Hirsch Vineyard 2017*
Peay Scallop Shelf 2012*

Gros Ventre First Born 2016***

Radio-Coteau La Neblina 2015***

SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS

Rhys, Horseshoe Vineyards 2017***

SIERRA FOOTHILLS

Clos Saron, Home Vineyard 2013*

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic

75

125

155

140
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120

120
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140
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RED WINES OF NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA

MERILOT

COLUMBIA VALLEY

I'Ecole No. 41 2017 62
Grgich Hills Estate 2017** 95
GRENACHE

SOUTH AFRICA

Sadie Soldaat, Piekenierskloof 2016 160
SHIRAZ

NAPA VALLEY

Darioush 155

SYRAH

OREGON
Minimus SM3, Applegate Valley 2018* 90

SONOMA COAST
Radio-Coteau Las Colinas 2015*** 160

Peay La Bruma 2008* 155

SANTA RITA HILLS

Sine Qua Non "Squeezebox" 2018 395
ZINFANDEL

CALIFORNIA

Davis Family Vineyards Old Vines, Russian River Valley 2018* 74
Ridge Vineyards Lytton Springs, Dry Creek 2018* 95
Turley, Old Vines, 2019 70

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 12



RED WINES OF NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

NAPA VALLEY
Larkmead 2017*

Heitz Cellar 2016**

BonAnno 2016

Frank Family Vineyards 2018
Matthiasson 2016

Caymus Vineyards 2019

Harlan Estate "The Mascot" 2016

Cardinale 2016

NAPA VALLEY—DIAMOND MOUNTAIN

Diamond Creek Volcanic Hill 2017

NAPA VALLEY—HOWELL MOUNTAIN

Hundred Acre Ark Vineyard 2018

NAPA VALLEY—SPRING MOUNTAIN

Spring Mountain Vineyard Estate 2011

Abreu "Madrona Ranch" 2008

NAPA VALLEY—MOUNT VEEDER
Mayacamas 2014

NAPA VALLEY—RUTHERFORD
Nickel & Nickel C.C. Ranch 2018*

NAPA VALLEY—OAKVILLE

Opus One 2018

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic

290
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65
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RED WINES OF NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

SANTA CRUZ MOUNTAINS

Ridge Monte Bello 2017 495

PASO ROBLES

FoxGlove 2019* 65
SONOMA

Enfield Waterhorse Ridge, Fort Ross-Seaview 2016** 160
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley 2017 160
Vérité La Muse 2010 750

SIERRA FOOTHILLS

Renaissance Vineyard Taken From Granite Soleil, North Yuba 1995* 170

Clos Saron Spring Frost 2010* 160
MENDOZA
Mendel 2019 70

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 14



RED WINES OF FRANCE

BURGUNDY

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
Joseph Drouhin 2019*

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES

Gérard Julien & Fils Aux Saints-Juliens 2014

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

Lignier-Michelot Vieilles Vignes 2014

GRAND CRU

Domaine des Croix, Corton "La Vigne au Saint" 2009*
Taupenot-Merme, Corton Rognet 2007*

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti, Corton 2014***

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti, Richebourg 2014***

MACONNAIS

Guillot-Broux Geniévriéres 2017**

BEAUJOLAIS

CRU BEAUJOLAIS
M. & C. Lapierre, Morgon 2020***
Yann Bertrand Cuvée du Chaos, Fleurie 2018***

Thévenet Grain & Granit, Régnié 2017***

LOIRE
Olga Raffault Les Picasses 2014*

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic
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RED WINES OF FRANCE

BORDEAUX

COTES DE BORDEAUX
Duc des Nauves 2019***

SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU
Chéateau Lassegue 2012

HAUT-MEDOC

Chéateau Larose Perganson 2015

LISTRAC-MEDOC
Chéateau Fourcas-Borie 2012

SAINT JULIEN
Chéateau Léoville Poyferre, Deuxieme Cru Classe 2006
Clos du Marquis 2006

MARGAUX

Clos du Jaugueyron Nout 2015***

Clos du Jaugueyron 2015***

PAUILLAC

Chéateau Pontet-Canet, Cinquieme Cru Classé 2014
RHONE

COTE ROTIE

Georges Vernay Blonde du Seigneur 2015*

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Domaine Jérédme Gradassi 2016*

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic
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RED WINES OF ITALY

PIEDMONT

BAROLO

Giovanni Rosso 2016

Benevilli, Ravera di Monforte 2014
Gaja DaGromis 2016

BARBARESCO
Produtorri del Barbaresco 2016
De Forville 2016

Gaja 2015

BARBERA D’ASTI
La Spinetta Ca’ di Pian 2017

DOGLIANI
San Fereolo 2010***

VENETO

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE

Pra Morandina 2018

TUSCANY

CHIANTI

Selvapiana Bucerchiale, Chianti Rufina Riserva 2018**

MONTALCINO
Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino 2014

SUPERTUSCAN

Gaja Ca'Marcanda Magari, Bolgheri 2016
Tignanello 2018

Ornellaia, Bolgheri 2017

SICILY

CERASUOILO DI VITTORIA
Occhipinti Grotte Alte 2013*

ETNA
Cottanera Contrada Diciassettesalme 2016*

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic

100
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RED WINES OF SPAIN

RIOJA
Cune Crianza 2016** 50
Senorio de P. Pecifia Crianza 2014 48

RIBERA DEL DUERO

Aalto 2016 86
ARAGON

Botijo Rojo, Garnacha Vifas Viejas, Valdejaldn 2015** 46
PRIORAT

Alvaro Palacios Camins del Priorat 2019* 52

12.01.21 *practicing organic  **certified organic  ***biodynamic Page 18



SPIRITS

GIN

Aviation
Beefeater
Bombay

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Koval Barreled
Mahon

Monkey 47
Neversink

No. 3 London Dry
Plymouth
Tanqueray

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Patron Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

Clase Azul

Maestro Dobel 50 Extra Afejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Afejo
1800 Milenio Extra Afiejo

Del Maguey Chichicapa Mezcal

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi 8 Year

Blackwell

Clément Rhum Blanc Agricole
El Dorado 3 year

Mt. Gay

Ron Zacapa Sistema 23 Solera

VODKA
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Chopin
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Stoli Elit
Tito's

12.01.21

13.75
12.75
13.75
14.75
16.25
17.50
16.25
20.25
16.50
15.75
14.75
15.00

16.75
16.75
16.75
19.25
31.50
31.50
21.25
62.00
20.25

13.75
14.75
14.25
14.75
13.25
13.75
16.75

16.50
14.75
14.75
15.25
14.25
19.00
13.50
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WHISKEY

RYE

Russell's Reserve 6 year
Templeton

WhistlePig PiggyBack 6 year
WhistlePig 10 year

WhistlePig 15 year

WhistlePig Old World Cask Finish

BOURBON

Angel's Envy

Baker's Single Barrel 7 year

Basil Hayden's

Blanton's Lux Bar Single Barrel
Breckenridge

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Eagle Rare

EH Taylor Small Batch

Four Roses Single Barrel

George Dickel 13 year Bottled in Bond
Hirsch High Rye 8 year

Jim Beam

Knob Creek

Maker's Mark

Weller Gibsons Singel Barrel Special Reserve
Weller Gibsons Singel Barrel Full Proof
Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE
Mars, lwai

Nikka, Coffey Grain
White Oak, Akashi
Yamazaki 12 year
Hibiki 21 year

12.01.21

18.00
15.75
15.00
17.75
49.50
30.25

18.25
19.75
15.75
20.25
17.75
14.50
16.50
15.75
18.00
19.00
19.50
19.00
13.75
16.75
15.25
21.00
33.00
16.75

15.25
18.75
16.25
21.25
51.25
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SCOTCH

BLENDED

Ballantine's 13.75
Chivas 18 28.50
Chivas 25 58.25
Dimple Pinch 15.75
Famous Grouse 14.75
Grant's 12.75
Johnnie Walker Black 16.75
Johnnie Walker Blue 52.00
HIGHLAND

Dalmore 12 year 20.25
Dalwhinnie 15 year 17.50
Glenmorangie 10 year 18.00
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 21.50
Oban 14 year 23.25

ISLE OF SKYEK

Talisker 23.25
ISLLAY

Lagavulin 16 year 30.00
SPEYSIDE

Aberlour 12 year 18.25
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 year

Glenrothes 10 year 16.75
Cragganmore 12 year 19.50
Glenfiddich 12 year 19.25
Glenfiddich 15 year 18.25
Glenfiddich 26 year 71.00
Glenlivet Double Oak 12 year 19.25
Glenlivet 15 year 20.50
Glenlivet 18 year 33.50
Glenlivet Archive 21 year 40.50
Macallan 12 year 22.25
Macallan 15 year 26.00
Macallan 18 year 43.00

12.01.21 Page 21



APERITIFS,
DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

Lustau Jarana Fino Sherry

Lustau Don Nufio Oloroso Sherry

Campari

Cocchi Americano
Cocchi Rosa

Lillet Blanc
Niepoort White Port

Pernod

Amaretto di Saronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie
Frangelico

Kahlua

Ancho Reyes Chile
Apologue Aronia
Apologue Celery Root
Apologue Persimmon
Chareau

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Grand Marnier 100 year
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao

Villa Massa Limoncello

Nonino Grappa

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Fernet Branca
Meletti

12.01.21

10.00
13.75

14.25
12.75
12.75
13.75
11.00
15.25

15.25
15.75
17.75
14.75
13.75

14.25
15.25
15.25
15.25
16.75
14.75
14.75
45.00
14.25
14.75

22.25

14.75
14.25
15.25
13.25
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DESSERT WINE

Lions de Suduiraut, Sauternes 2016

Clos L'Abeilley, Sauternes 2013

Lustau San Emilio Pedro Ximénez Sherry

Ferrari-Carano, Eldorado Noir, Black Muscat, Russian River 2016

Rondeau, Sparkling Méthode Ancestrale, Bugey-Cerdon (750 ml)

PORT
Niepoort 10 Year Old Tawny
Dow's 30 Year Old Tawny

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALLVADOS
Pierre Ferrand Ambré, Grande Champagne, Cognac

Hine Bonneuil 2006, Grande Champagne, Vintage Cognac

A.E. Dor Cognac for Cigar

Kelt Tour du Monde X.O., Grand Champagne, Cognac

Martell X.O., Grand Champagne, Cognac

Rémy Tercet, Fine Champagne, Cognac

Rémy V.S.O.P, Fine Champagne, Cognac

Rémy 1738, Fine Champagne, Cognac

Busnel V.S.O.P,, Calvados Pays d'Auge

Chéteau de Pellhaut "Famille Béraut", Armagnac

13.50
21.00
12.00
15.00
48.00

15.00
34.00

19.50
29.50
25.50
41.00
33.50
27.50
19.25
18.25
14.25
16.75

)~

b0

LOUIS XIII
Ty Mantn

THINK A CENTURY AHEAD

One Half Qunce......cooovoeiiiiiecee 80.50
ONE OUNCE .o 160.50
TWO OUNCES oo 320.00

A blend of up to 1,200 eaux-de-vie, 100% from grande champagne

Each decanter is the life achievement of generations of cellar masters.

12.01.21

Page 23




